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BIG HERO 6 (Movie)
Thursday, June 15, 10:00 am & 4:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, Free

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, June 16, 12:30-3:30 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, $6

THE SWASHTONES 
Friday, June 16, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

TRAVIS FRYE & BLUE MOUNTAIN with
guest band Rich in Tradition
Saturday, June 17, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $7* or Season Pass

CASTAWAYS BAND
Thursday, June 22, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

THE SELDOM SCENE
Friday, June 23, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre
$40 preferred/$35 orchestra/$25 balcony

DISNEY’S ALADDIN JR (Live theatre)
Saturday, June 24, 3:00 pm
Sunday, June 25, 3:00 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse
$11* Adults/$7* 12 and under 

SUMMERDAZE PARTY BAND
Saturday, June 24, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

BAND OF OZ
Wednesday, June 28, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

ARTS ALIVE PARADE & FESTIVAL
Thursday, June 29, 5:00 pm-7:00 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse

THE EMBERS featuring CRAIG WOOLARD
Thursday, June 29, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

THE TIM CLARK BAND
Friday, June 30, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

TOO MUCH SYLVIA
Thursday, July 6, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

JIMMY LOWRY CONCERT
Friday, July 7, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass
Benefits the Jimmy Lowry Scholarship Fund

PROFESSOR BROWER LECTURE
“CONVICTS AT LARGE”
Saturday, July 8, 2:00 pm
Andy Griffith Museum Theatre, Free

HOLIDAY BAND
Saturday, July 8, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

THE LEGACY MOTOWN REVUE
Thursday, July 13, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

ENVISION 
Friday, July 14, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

MISSOULA CHILDREN’S THEATRE
Saturday, July 15, 2:00 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse, $6*

TRAVIS FRYE & BLUE MOUNTAIN
with guest band
Saturday, July 15, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $7* or Season Pass

THE INCREDIBLES (Movie)
Thursday, July 20, 10:00 am & 4:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, Free

LIQUID PLEASURE 
Thursday, July 20, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, July 21, 12:30-3:30 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, $6

THE FANTASTIC SHAKERS
Friday, July 21, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

THE CATALINAS
Saturday, July 22, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

RYAN PINO: SIAMESE TWINS PRESENTATION
Friday, July 28, 3:00 pm
Andy Griffith Museum Theatre, Free
Ryan, a descendant of the Siamese Twins, is doing 
graduate work in China. He will be speaking on “The 
Siamese Twins’ Chinese Identity and Status as the 
First Naturalized Asian Americans.”

NORTH TOWER BAND
Friday, July 28, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

OKLAHOMA! (Live theatre)
Saturday, July 29, 7:30 pm
Sunday, July 30, 3:00 pm
Monday, July 31, 7:30 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse, $16*
 

GARY LOWDER & SMOKIN’ HOT
Friday, August 4, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11 or Season Pass

GUMP FICTION 
The Ultimate 90’s Music Experience

Saturday, August 5, 7:30 pm
Blackmon Amphitheatre, 11* or Season Pass

FANTASY BAND
Friday, August 11, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

PROFESSOR BROWER’S LECTURE
“PRISONER OF LOVE”
Saturday, August 12, 2:00 pm
Andy Griffith Museum Theatre, Free

PHATT CITY
Saturday, August 12, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

TOY STORY 3 (Movie)
Thursday, August 17, 10:00 am & 4:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, Free

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, August 18, 12:30-3:30 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, $6
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